Declaration Of Conformity
Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products.
Product name

DOT

Reference:

7706044 151 KORS ALU 3K DIM

7706045 DOT KORS VIT 3K DIM
7706046 DOT KORS SVART 3K DIM
7706047 DOT KORS ALU 4K DIM
7706048 DOT KORS VIT 4K DIM
7706049 DOT KORS SVART 4K DIM
7706038 DOTRING ALU 3K DIM
7706039 DOT RING VIT 3K DIM
7706040 DOT RING SVART 3K DIM
7706041 DOTRING ALU 4K DIM
7706042 DOT RING VIT 4K DIM
7706043 DOT RING SVART 4K DIM
7706050 DOT SKARM ALU 3K DIM
7706051 DOT SKARM VIT 3K DIM
7706052 DOT SKARM SVART 3K DIM
7706053 DOT SKARM ALU 4K DIM
7706054 DOT SKARM VIT 4K DIM
7706055 DOT SKARM SVART 4K DIM

Trademark: Cardi

Harmonized standards:

SS-EN 60598-1:2021

SS-EN 60598-2-1:2021

IEC 55015:2019/A11:2020
IEC 61000-3-2:2018/A1:2020
SS-EN 50581:2012

IEC 61547:2011

www.cardi.se
Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna

A13722203372
A13722206672
A13722208672
A13722303372
A13722306672
A13722308672
A13722003372
A13722006672
A13722008672
A13722103372
A13722106672
A13722108672
A13722403372
A13722406672
A13722408672
A13722503372
A13722506672
A13722508672

(C, CARDI



Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EC

Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU

RoHS Directive 2015/65/EU & amendment 2015/863

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg
Position of Company representative: Marknadschef Cardi
Date: 2023-09-26

Signature:

Ll A

www.cardi.se H/Qp CARDI

Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna



	Declaration Of Conformity
	Hereby declare that the products:
	Reference:
	Trademark: Cardi
	Harmonized standards:
	Conforms to the directives:

