

Declaration Of Conformity

Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products:

Product name

DOT

Reference:

7706044	DOT KORS ALU 3K DIM	A13722203372
7706045	DOT KORS VIT 3K DIM	A13722206672
7706046	DOT KORS SVART 3K DIM	A13722208672
7706047	DOT KORS ALU 4K DIM	A13722303372
7706048	DOT KORS VIT 4K DIM	A13722306672
7706049	DOT KORS SVART 4K DIM	A13722308672
7706038	DOT RING ALU 3K DIM	A13722003372
7706039	DOT RING VIT 3K DIM	A13722006672
7706040	DOT RING SVART 3K DIM	A13722008672
7706041	DOT RING ALU 4K DIM	A13722103372
7706042	DOT RING VIT 4K DIM	A13722106672
7706043	DOT RING SVART 4K DIM	A13722108672
7706050	DOT SKÄRM ALU 3K DIM	A13722403372
7706051	DOT SKÄRM VIT 3K DIM	A13722406672
7706052	DOT SKÄRM SVART 3K DIM	A13722408672
7706053	DOT SKÄRM ALU 4K DIM	A13722503372
7706054	DOT SKÄRM VIT 4K DIM	A13722506672
7706055	DOT SKÄRM SVART 4K DIM	A13722508672

Trademark: Cardi

Harmonized standards:

SS-EN 60598-1:2021

SS-EN 60598-2-1:2021

IEC 55015:2019/A11:2020

IEC 61000-3-2:2018/A1:2020

SS-EN 50581:2012

IEC 61547:2011

Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive	2014/35/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive	2014/30/EU
RoHS Directive	2015/65/EU & amendment 2015/863

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative: Marknadschef Cardi

Date: 2023-09-26

Signature:

